Faculty Profile

1. Name: Dr. Sarjerao Sadashiv Jadhav

2. Qualification: M.A., M.Phil., SET, NET, Ph.D.

3. Designation: HoD. & Assistant Professor

4. Experience: 31 Years

5. Contact No.: 8975756900

6. E-Mail: sjadhav.3034@gmail.com

7. Research and Training Portfolio:

https://drive.google.com/file/d/16e3VgOWYzX20pt7y3kGpBeY367rGtq-p/view?usp=sharing

A) Research:

I. Publications:

Sr. No.	Title	International	National
1.	Editing Books & Chapter Writing		07
2.	Research Paper Published in Journal & E-Journal	05	05
3	Research Paper Published in Proceeding		05
4	Articles		02

II State level / National level / International level conferences/ seminars Attended & research Paper Presented

Sr. No.	Title	International	National	Regional
1.	Research Paper Presented	05	24	
2	Attended	05	76	15
3	Seminar	05	40	
4	Conference	05	08	
5	Workshop		38	
6	Webinar	02	05	

III Organization:

Sr. No.	Title					National	State
1.	Seminar					01	
3.	Workshop						05
4.	Webinar					01	01
5	Quiz					01	
6	Competition	(Poem	Recitation,	toey	Telling,	01	01
	Elocution)			_	_		

B Faculty Development Programmes:

Sr. No.	Title	Number
1.	Orientation Course	01
2.	Refresher Course	03



3.	Faculty development Programme	07

8. Professional Contribution:

- 1. Member of Board of Studies Vivekanand College (Autonomous), Kolhapur
- 2. Member of Board of Studies Shivaji University, Kolhapur
- 3 Member of Maharashtra Sahitya Parishad Branch Warananagar
- 4. Chief Editor, "Warana Varshik" Y.C.W.M. Magazine, Warananagar.

9. Knowledge Contribution:

- 1 Member of Selection Committee, College and Shivaji University, Kolhapur
- 2 Resource Person- Various Activity for Shivaji University Inter Colleges
- 3 Judge, District, State and National Level Elocution and Debate Competition

10. Community Engagement:

1. Preaching at Mohere, Jakhale, Pokhale, Arale, Male in Panahala District.

11. Area of Interest:

- 1. Criticism of Marathi Literature
- 2. History of Marathi Literature
- 3. Spiritual Literature

12. Recognitions:

 Got award "Adarsha Sangh Nayak" Sponsored by Digambar Jain Boarding Kolhapur